
DATE 
01/03/2024 

04/03/2024 

06/03/2024 

09/03/2024 

11/03/2024 

13/03/2024 

NOTE : 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

PROGRAMME OF M.A. HISTORY Ist SEMESTER 

DAY 
FRIDAY 

EXAMINATION 2024 

(For Regular Students) 

P. CODE 

MONDAY 

Date :- |3o2 2o24 

PAPERISUBJECT 
41401/HIS8000T CONCEPTS. METHODS AND TOOLS 

OF 
HISTORY 

MONDAY 41402/HIS8001T PROFESSIONAL APPROACH OF 
HISTORY 

WEDNESDAY 41403/HIS8002T HISTORY OF MODERN WORLD (FROM 

TIME :- 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM 

MID 
19TH CENTURY TO 1945 CE) 

SATURDAY 41404/HIS8003T HISTORY OF RAJASTHAN ( FROM 

EARLIEST 
TIMES TO 18TH CENTURY ) 

41405/HIS8004T HISTORY OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY IN 

INDIA ( FROM EARLIEST TIMES TO 

18TH 
CENTURY ) 

WEDNESDAY 41406/HIS8005T CONSTITUTIONAL DEVELOPMENT IN 
INDIA 

1.No quarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

2.If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university 

throughthe superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint 

will beentertained by the university. 

3.In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to 

alater date 

DY. REGISTRAR (EXXAM.) 
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

