

## MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

## PROGRAMME OF M.A. HISTORY Ist SEMESTER **EXAMINATION - 2024** (For Regular Students)

TIME :- 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM

DATE	DAY	P. CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
01/03/2024	FRIDAY	41401/HIS8000T	CONCEPTS, METHODS AND TOOLS OF
			HISTORY
04/03/2024	MONDAY	41402/HIS8001T	PROFESSIONAL APPROACH OF HISTORY
06/03/2024	WEDNESDAY	41403/HIS8002T	HISTORY OF MODERN WORLD (FROM
00/00/2021			MID- 19TH CENTURY TO 1945 CE)
09/03/2024	SATURDAY	41404/HIS8003T	HISTORY OF RAJASTHAN ( FROM
00/00/2021			EARLIEST TIMES TO 18TH CENTURY )
11/03/2024	MONDAY	41405/HIS8004T	HISTORY OF SCIENCE AND
			TECHNOLOGY IN INDIA (FROM EARLIEST TIMES TO
			18TH
		_	CENTURY)
13/03/2024	WEDNESDAY	41406/HIS8005T	CONSTITUTIONAL DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA

## NOTE :-

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
- 2.If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university throughthe superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will beentertained by the university.
- 3.In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to alater date nnum

Date: 13.02.2024

DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM.) MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY UDAIPUR